
International Atomic Energy Agency 

GENERAL C 

GC(XX)/INF/164 
21 September 1976 

GENERAL Distr. 

Original: ENGLISH 

Twentieth regular session 

STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE AGENCY 
AS AT 20 SEPTEMBER 1976 

Note by the Director General 

1. Statements of financial contributions to the Agency reflecting 
the position at the end of 1975 are contained in the Agency's accounts 
for 1975i/. For the convenience of the General Conference, the 
statements have been brought up to date as at noon on 
20 September 1976 and are reproduced in the Annex as follows: 

Table 1 - Status of Regular Budget contributions; 
Table 2 - Status of voluntary contributions to the General Fund; 
Table 3 - Status of advances to the Working Capital Fund. 

2. Article XIX.A of the Statute reads as follows: 

"A member of the Agency which is in arrears in the payment 
of its financial contributions to the Agency shall have no 
vote in the Agency if the amount of its arrears equals or 
exceeds the amount of the contributions due from it for the 
preceding two years. The General Conference may, neverthe
less, permit such a mem,,er to vote if it is satisfied that 
the failure to pay is due to conditions beyond the control 
of the member." 

For the information of the Conference, the table, below indicates those 
Members to which Article XIX.A of the Statute applied at noon on 
20 September. For each of these Members the table shows both the 
total amount outstanding on 31 December 1975 and the minimum amount 
payable in order to obviate the application of the above Article. 

Member State 
Total amount 
outstanding on 
31 December 1975 

Minimum 
payment 
required 

Colombia 
Democratic Kampuchea 
Dominican Republic 
El Salvador 
Haiti 
Jordan 
Mali 
Paraguay 

(Expressed in United States dollars) 
109 295 30 498 
16 812 3 345 
65 462 51 037 
39 986 26 519 
69 718 54 753 

13 659 
46 604 
72 223 

192 
32 903 
57 189 

1/ GC(XX)/566, Schedules B, C and D respectively. 

76-8270 
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Status of 

Member State 

(1) 

Afghanistan 
Albania 
Algeria 
Argentina 
Australia 
Austria 
Bangladesh 
Jelgium 
Bolivia 
Brazil 
Bulgaria 
Burma 
Byelorussian Soviet 
Socialist 
Republic 

Canada 
Chile 
Colombia 
Costa Rica 

Cuba 
Cyprus 
Czechoslovakia 

Democratic Kampuchea 
Democratic People's 
Republic of Korea 

Denmark 
Dominican Republic 
Ecuador 
Egypt 
El Salvador 
Ethiopia 
Finland 
France 
Gabon 
German Democratic 
Republic 

Germany, Federal 
Republic of 

Ghana 
Greece 
Guatemala 
Haiti 
Holy See 
Hungary 
Iceland 
India 
Indonesia 
Iran 
Iraq 
Ireland 

A N N E 

Table 1 

X 

Regular Budget contributions as 
vKxpressed in 

Prior years 

Balance 

(2) 

4 654 
11 552 
-
-
-
-
-
-
11 876 
-
— 
-
_ 

-
35 409 

109 295 
-
-
-
-

16 812 
-

-
65 462 
~ 
-
39 986 
-
-
-
4 654 
-

— 

-
-
-
69 718 
«. 
-
-
-
-

i 

-
-

United States 
at 20 

pac 

September 1976 
dollars) 

Current year 

Assessed 

1 

• 

2 

2 

(3) 

6 
6 

24 
264 
515 

200 
30 
377 
6 

246 

46 
9 

166 

139 
46 

52 
6 
33 
6 

318 

6 
21 

225 
6 
6 

36 
6 
6 

152 
101 
6 

436 

544 

12 
101 

9 
6 
6 

117 
6 

381 
61 
72 
15 
55 

228 
228 
644 
919 
901 

820 
804 
404 
228 
436 

206 
241 
196 

137 
206 

368 
228 
884 
228 
543 

228 
563 

057 
228 
228 

966 
228 
228 
347 
690 
228 
266 

880 

322 
655 

241 
228 
925 
723 
925 

976 
609 
710 
402 
398 

Paid 

(4) 

_ 
-
24 
-

515 

200 
-

377 
— 

246 

23 
-
83 

1 139 
-
— 
6 
33 
6 
-

_ 
21 

225 
-

35 
-
— 

152 
1 388 

— 
436 

2 544 

12 
101 

9 
— 
6 

117 
6 

381 
_ 
-
15 
55 

644 

901 

820 

404 

436 

103 

098 

137 

228 
084 
228 

563 

057 

73 

966 

347 
988 

266 

880 

322 
655 

241 

925 
723 
925 

976 

402 
398 

Balance 

(5) 

6 
6 
-

264 
-
-

30 
-
6 
-

23 
9 
83 

-
46 

52 
-

~ 
318 

6 
-

— 
6 
6 

1 
6 
6 
— 

712 

6 
— 

-

.. 
-
_ 
6 
— 
-
-
_ 
61 
72 
-
-

228 
228 

919 

804 

228 

103 
241 
098 

206 

368 

800 

543 

228 

228 
155 

000 
228 
228 

702 

228 

228 

609 
710 

(e 1 

Total 
. balance: 

Column 
(2)+(5) 

(6) 

10 882 
17 780 
— 

264 919 
-
— 
30 804 
— 
18 104 
-

23 103 
9 241 
83 098 

— 
81 615 
161 663 
-

800 
-

318 543 

23 040 
— 

— 
71 69C 
6 155 

1 000 
46 214 
6 228 
— 

712 702 
10 882 
— 

— 

-
-
_ 

75 946 
_ 
— 
-
» 

61 609 
72 710 
— 
— 
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Prior years Current year Total 
Member State ' . balance: 

Balance Assessed Paid Balance Column 
(2) + (5) 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 

Israel 
Italy 
Ivory Coast 
Jamaica 
Japan 

Jordan 
Kenya 
Korea, Republic of 
Kuwait 
Lebanon 

Liberia 
Libyan Arab 

Republic 
Liechtenstein 
Luxembourg 
Madagascar 

Malaysia 
Mali 
Mauritius 
Mexico 
Monaco 

Mongolia 
Morocco 
Netherlands 
New Zealand 
Niger 

Nigeria 
Norway 
Pakistan 
Panama -
Paraguay 

Peru 
Philippines 
Poland 
Portugal 
Republic of South Viet-Nam 
i 

Romania 
Saudi Arabia 
Senegal 
Sierra Leone 
Singapore 

South Africa 
Spain 
Sri Lanka 
Sudan 
Sweden 

Switzerland 
Syrian Arab 

Republic 
Thailand 
Tunisia 
Turkey 

-
-
-
— 
-

13 
-
~ 
- -
« 
_ 
25 

— 
-
-
-
46 
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
— 
-
-
-
71 

-
— 
-
14 

_ 
-
-
-
-
-
-
_ 
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

659 

489 

604 

. 

823 
562 

248 

76 
1 291 

6 
6 

2 562 

6 
6 
33 
31 
9 

6 
38 

6 
13 
6 
21 
6 
6 

274 
6 
6 
18 
443 
100 
6 

30 
155 

_ 46 
6 
6 

21 
58 
450 
49 
18 

95 
18 
6 
6 
12 
160 
314 
9 
6 

467 

294 
6 

33 
6 
92 

174 
484 
228 
417 
192 

228 
228 
884 
162 
241 

228 
086 

925 
850 
228 
563 
228 
228 
160 
925 
228 
482 
190 
411 
228 

804 
809 
206 
228 
22*-

563 
529 
115 
287 
482 

494 
482 
228 
228 
322 
184 
206 
241 
417 
427 

306 
228 

884 
228 
413 

76 174 
1 291 484 

2 858 
1 558 

2 562 192 

— 
6 228 
33 884 
-
-
5 554 
-

6 925 
13 850 
5 795 

21 563 
-
-

274 160 
6925 
6 228 
18 482 
443 190 
100 411 
6 228 

12 174 
155 809 
18 788 
~ 
-
-
58 529 
356 979 
49 287 
-

47 747 
-
-
334 

12 322 
160 184 
-
-
-

467 427 

294 306 
6 228 

33 884 
-
20 973 

-
-
3 
4 
— 

6 
-
-
31 
9 

38 

-
-

— 
6 
6 
-
-
-
— 
-
-
-

18 
-
27 
6 
6 
21 
-
93 
-
18 

47 
18 
6 
5 
-
— 

314 
9 
6 
-
— 
-

-
6 
71 

370 
859 

228 

162 
241 
674 
086 

433 

228 
228 

630 

418 
228 
228 
563 

136 

482 

747 
482 
228 
894 

206 
241 
417 

228 
440 

— 
-
3 370 
4 859 
— 

19 887 
-
-
31 162 
9 241 
674 

63 575 

-
-
433 

-
52 832 
6 228 
-
-
-
-

. -
-
-
18 630 
-
27 418 
6 228 
78 051 
22 125 
-
93 136 
-
32 730 

47 747. 
18 482 
6 228 
5 894 

-
314 206 
9 241 
6 417 
-
• — 
-

-
6 228 
71 440 



Member State 

(1) 

Uganda 
Ukrainian Soviet 
Socialist 
Republic 

Union of Soviet 
Socialist Republics 

United Kingdom of 
Great Britain and̂  
Northern Ireland 

United Republic of 
— Cameroon 
United States of 
America 

Uruguay 
Venezuela 
Yugoslavia 
Zaire 

Zambia 

Former Member 

Sub-total 

New Members: 

Qatar-/ 
United Arab 
Emirates!?/ 

United Republic 
of Tanzania£/ 

Sub-total 

TOTAL 

,Prior years 

Balance 
-

(2) 

.. 

-

-

-

_ 

-

-
-
-
4 843 

-

12 242 

558 888 

— 
_ 

-

-

558 888 

i 

Assessed 

(3) 

6 228 
612 849 
: 

4 650 032 

1 904 332 

6 228 

9 545 897 

18 482 
101 655 
107 815 
6 417 

6 228 

-

34 237 000 

6 228 
6 228 

6 228 

18 684 

34 255 684 

Current vear 

-

2 

1 

7 

26 

26 

Paid 

(4) 

6 228 
3X>6 424 

325,016 

904 332 

6 228 

136 897 

-
-

86 000 
-

504 

-

519 079 

— 
6 228 

6 228 

12 456 

531 535 
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Balance 

(5) 

-

306 425 

2 325 016 

— 

— 

2 409 000 

18 482 
101 655 
21 815 
6 417 

5 724 

-

7 717 921 

6 228 
_ 

-

6 228 

7 724 149 

3 

Total 
balan 
Colui 
(2) + 

(6) 

«•> 

306 

2 325 

— 

— 

2 409 

18 
101 
21 
11 

5 

12 

8 276 

6 
— 

-

6 

8 283 

ce: 
mn 
(5) 

425 

016 

000 

482 
655 
815 
260 

724 

242 

809 

228 

228 

037 

a/ Became a Member on 17 February 1976. 

b/ Became a Member on 15 January 1976. 

c/ Became a Member on 6 January 1976. 
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Table 2 

Status of voluntary contributions to the General Fund 
as at 20 September 1976 

(Expressed in United States dollars) 

Pledges in local currency are expressed in United States dollars at the rate 
of exchange of the United Nations Development Programme (UNDP) current at the 
date the pledge was made. Payments in local currency are expressed in United 
States dollars at the UNDP rate of exchange current at the date the payment 

was made. 

Member, State 

(1) 

Prior years 

Balance 

(2) 

Current year 

Pledged 

(3) 

Paid 

(4) 

Balance 

(5) 

Total 
balance: 
Column 
(2)+(5) 
(6) 

Afghanistan 
Albania 
Algeria 
Argentina 
Australia 

Austria 
Bangladesh 
Belgium 
Bolivia 
Brazil 

Bui gar ia 
Burma 
Byeloruss ian 

Sov ie t S o c i a l i s t 
Republic 

Canada 
Ch i l e 

Colombia 
Costa Rica 
Cuba 
Cyprus 
C zee ho s lovakia 
Democratic Kampuchea 
Democratic P e o p l e ' s 

Republic of Korea 
Denmark 
Dominican Republic 
Ecuador 
Egypt 
El Salvador 
E th iop ia 
Finland 
France 
Gabon 
German Democratic 

Republic 
Germany, Federa l 

Republic of 
Ghana 
Greece 

Guatemala 
H a i t i 
Holy See 
Hungary 
Ice land 

1 950 

1 742 

1 350 

1 000 

4 4 00 
47 300 
75 136* 

31 900 
5 500 

44 000 

8 300** 
1 650 
27 28 5** 

180 950 
8 500** 

1 100 
6 500** 
240* 

21 441* 

75 

14 

44 

6 

180 

6 

21 

136 

500 

000 

702 

950 

550 
500 
240 
441 

4 
47 

17 
5 

— 

1 
1 
27 

8 

-

4 00 
300 

400 
500 

598 
65 0 
285 

500 

550 

35 750 35 750 

-

— 
-
— 

-

-

_ 
13 871 

800 

_ 
-

12 

1 
25 

120 

78 

4 04 

2 
18 

48 i-t 

778** 

100 
000** 
000* 

431** 

250 

200 
150 

-

924** 
200** 

12 

— 
25 
120 

78 

-

2 
— 

-

48 
1 

778 

000 
000 

431 

200 

924 
200 

1 100 

1 950 
4 400 

47 300 

17 400 
7 242 

1 5 98 
3 000 

27 285 

8 500 

550 

1 000 

1 100 

404 250 

18 15 0 

_ 
-

4 04 25 0 

32 021 

_ 
8 00 
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Member S t a t e 

CD 

P r i o r y e a r s 

B a l a n c e 

(2) 

C u r r e n t y e a r 

Assessed 

(3) 

P a i d 

(4) 

B a l a n c e 

(5) 

T o t a l 
b a l a n c e : 

Column 
( 2 ) + ( 5 ) 

(6) 

I n d i a 
I n d o n e s i a 
I r a n 
I r a q 
I r e l a n d 

I s r a e l 
I t a l y 
I v o r y C o a s t 
Jama i c a 
J a p a n 

J o r d a n 
Kenya 
Korea , R e p u b l i c o f 
Kuwai t 
Lebanon 

L i b e r i a 
L i b y a n A r a b 

R e p u b l i c 
L i e c h t e n s t e i n 
Luxembourg 
Madagascar 

M a l a y s i a 
M a l i 
M a u r i t i u s 
Mexico 
Monac o 

Mongo l i a 
Morocco 
N e t h e r l a n d s 
Mew Zea l and 
N i g e r 

N i g e r i a 
Norway 
P a k i s t a n 
Panama 
P a r a g u a y 
i 
Pe ru 
Philippines 
Poland 
P o r t u g a l 
Q a t a r 

R e p u b l i c o f 
S o u t h Vie t -Nam 

Romania 
S a u d i A r a b i a 
S e n e g a l 
S i e r r a L e o n e 

S i n g a p o r e 
S o u t h A f r i c a 
S p a i n 
S r i Lanka 
Sudan 

Sweden 
S w i t z e r l a n d 
S y r i a n A r a b 

R e p u b l i c 
T h a i l a n d 

' T u n i s i a 

68 
11 

800 

1 200 

4 500 

117 

200 
000 

20 000** 
5 500** 
8 800 

12 100 

4.07 000 

6 050 
8 100** 

68 200 

5 500 
8 8 00 

12 100 

407 000 

6 050 
8 100 

11 000 
20 000 

11 000 
20 000 

17 050 ' 
7 0 000** 

1 8 00* 
28 600 
3 0 000* 

1 650 
2 500** 

74 250 
44 346* 

1 100 

6 050 
1 200** 

1 

-

1 
28 
30 
1 

* — 

74 
44 

1 

6 
1 

610 

800 
600 
000 
650 

250 
34 6 
100 

050 
200 

15 
70 

_ 

~ 
-
-
2 
-
-
— 

_ 
-

44 0 
000 

500 

800 

1 400** 

-

1 000* 

1 100 
48 950 

1 100 
3 300 

7 0 400 

5 500 
24 7 50 

8 250 
1 2 00** 

3 850 
10 500** 
50 200* 

8 800 

1 

-

1 

48 

3 
7 0 

24 

X 

1 0 
50 

8 

40} 

000 

950 

300 
400 

750 

2 00 

500 
200 
800 

<* 
-
-

1 1 0 0 

1 1 0 0 

5 500 

8 250 

3 850 

_ 

-
-

1 1 0 0 

2 300 

10 000 

8 250 

3 967 

15 440 
70 000 

2 500 
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Member State 

El) 

Prior years 

Balance 

(2) 

Current year 

Assessed 

(3) 

Paid 

(4) 

Balance 

(5) 

Total 
balance: 
Column 
<2) + (5) 
(6) 

Tur key 
Uganda 
U k r a i n i a n 

S o v i e t S o c i a l i s t 
R e p u b l i c 

Un ion of S o v i e t 
S o c i a l i s t R e p u b l i c s 

U n i t e d Kingdom of 
G r e a t B r i t a i n and 
N o r t h e r n I r e l a n d 

U n i t e d Arab 
E m i r a t e s 

U n i t e d R e p u b l i c 
o f Cameroon 

U n i t e d R e p u b l i c 
of T a n z a n i a 

U n i t e d S t a t e s of America 
Uruguay 

V e n e z u e l a 
Y u g o s l a v i a 
Z a i r e , R e p u b l i c o f 
Zambia 

TOTAL 

536 
16 500 16 500 

105 263** 105 263 

723 684* 

302 500 

110 000 

6 600 

1 100 

1 516 3 5 0 s / 

19 250 

1 245** 

536 

723 684 

3 02 500 302 500 

1 100 

1 516 350 1 626 350 

19 250 

1 245 
6 600 
1 245 

144 466 4 963 473 2 466 955 2 496 518 2 640 984 

* Pledge i s l e s s than t h e Member's Regular Budget assessment r a t i o (General 
Conference Reso lu t ion GC(XlX)/RES/32 9) app l ied t o t h e t a r g e t of $5 .5 m i l l i o n of 
v o l u n t a r y c o n t r i b u t i o n s s e t by Reso lu t ion GC (XIX)/RES/326, p a r a . 1 . 

** Pledge i s more than the Member's Regular Budget assessment r a t i o (General 
Conference Reso lu t ion GC (XIX)/RES/329) app l ied t o t h e t a r g e t of $5.5 m i l l i o n of 
v o l u n t a r y c o n t r i b u t i o n s s e t by Reso lu t ion GC (XIX)/RES/326, p a r a . 1. 

a / When making t h i s p l edge , the United S t a t e s of America a l s o pledged to make 
"~ c o n t r i b u t i o n s in kind i n the form of c o s t f r ee e x p e r t s , equipment for t e c h n i c a l 

a s s i s t a n c e , l abo ra to ry equipment, s p e c i a l nuc lea r m a t e r i a l and Type I I 
f e l l o w s h i p s , t o a t o t a l va lue of approximately $2 983 650. I t i s t o be 
noted t h a t o the r Members a l s o c o n t r i b u t e t o the Agency's r e sou rce s in t h i s 
way, and informat ion r e l a t i n g t o a l l such c o n t r i b u t i o n s i s provided i n t h e 
Agency's accounts for the r e s p e c t i v e yea r . 
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T a b l e 3 

S t a t u s of a d v a n c e s t o t h e Working C a p i t a l Fund a s a t 
20 Sep tember 1976" 

( E x p r e s s e d i n U n i t e d S t a t e s d o l l a r s ) 

Member S t a t e A s s e s s e d Paid B a l a n c e 

A f g h a n i s t a n 
A l b a n i a 
A l g e r i a 
A r g e n t i n a 
A u s t r a l i a 

A u s t r i a 
B a n g l a d e s h 
Belg ium 
B o l i v i a 
B r a z i l 

Bu I g a r i a 
Burma 
B y e l o r u s s i a n 

S o v i e t S o c i a l i s t 
R e p u b l i c 

Canada 
C h i l e 

Co lombia 
C o s t a R ica 
Cuba 
C y p r u s 
C z e c h o s l o v a k i a 

D emocr a t io Kampuc hea 
D e m o c r a t i c P e o p l e ' s 

R e p u b l i c of Korea 
D enmar k 
Domin ican R e p u b l i c 
Ecuador 

E g y p t 
E l S a l v a d o r 
E t h i o p i a 
F i n l a n d 
F r a n c e 

Gabon 
German D e m o c r a t i c 

R e p u b l i c 
Germany, F e d e r a l 

R e p u b l i c o f 
Ghana 
G r e e c e 

Guatemala 
H a i t i 
Holy See 
Hungary 
I c e l a n d 

I n d i a 
I n d o n e s i a 
I r a n 
I r a q 
I r e l a n d 

I s r a e l 
I t a l y 
I v o r y C o a s t 
Jama i c a 
J a p a n 

1 
17 
29 

11 
2 

21 

16 

3 

9 

65 
3 

3 

2 

18 

1 

13 

2 

8 
121 

25 

147 

6 

6 

24 
4 
4 
1 
3 

4 
74 

148 

4 00 
400 
600 
200 
800 

600 
000 
800 
4 00 
000 

000 
600 
600 

800 
000 
4 00 
400 
200 
4 0 0 
4 00 

4 00 
400 

000 
4 00 
400 

400 
400 
400 
800 
400 

400 
200 

000 

8 00 
600 

600 
400 
400 
8 00 
4 00 

8 0 0 
000 
200 
000 
200 

4 00 
600 
400 
4 00 
000 

1 
17 
29 

11 
2 

21 

16 

3 

9 

65 
3 

3 

2 

18 

1 

13 

2 

8 
121 

25 

147 

6 

6 

24 
4 
4 
1 
3 

4 
74 

14 8 

4 00 
400 
600 
200 
800 

600 
000 
8 0 0 
4 00 
000 

000 
600 
600 

800 
000 

400 
400 
200 
4 00 
4 00 

400 
400 

000 
400 
400 

400 
400 
4 0 0 
800 
4 0 0 

4 00 
200 

000 

8 00 
600 

600 
400 
400 
8 00 
4 00 

8 00 
000 
200 
000 
200 

400 
600 
4 0 0 
400 
000 
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Member S t a t e A s s e s s e d P a i d B a l a n c e 

J o r d a n 
Kenya 
Korea , R e p u b l i c of 
Kuwai t 
Lebanon 

L i b e r i a 
L ibyan A r a b 

R e p u b l i c 
L i e c h t e n s t e i n 
Luxembourg 
Madagascar 

M a l a y s i a 
Alal i 
M a u r i t i u s 
Mexico 
Monaco 

Mongo l i a 
Morocco 
N e t h e r l a n d s 
New Zea land 
N i g e r 

N i g e r i a 
Norway 
P a k i s t a n 
Panama 
P a r a g u a y 

P e r u 
P h i l i p p i n e s 
Po l and 
P o r t u g a l 
R e p u b l i c of S o u t h V ie t -Nam 

Romania 
S a u d i A r a b i a 
S e n e g a l 
S i e r r a Leone 
S i n g a p o r e 

S o u t h A f r i c a 
S p a i n 
S r i Lanka 
Sudan 
Sweden 

S w i t z e r l a n d 
Syr i an Arab 

R e p u b l i c 
T h a i l a n d 
T u n i s i a 
Turkey 

Uganda 
U k r a i n i a n S o v i e t 

S o c i a l i s t R e p u b l i c 
Union o f S o v i e t 

S o c i a l i s t R e p u b l i c s 
U n i t e d Kingdom of 

400 
400 

2 200 
1 800 

600 

4 00 
2 200 

400 
800 
400 

1 4 00 
4 00 
400 

17 800 
400 

400 
1 200 

25 600 
5 8 00 

400 

2 000 
9 000 
3 000 

4 00 
4 00 

, 1 4 0 0 
3 800 

26- 000 
3 200 
1 200 

6 200 
1 200 

4 00 
400 
8 0 0 

1 0 400 
20 400 

600 
400 

27 000 

17 000 
4 0 0 

2 200 
400 

6 000 

4 00 
35 400 

268 600 

110 000 

400 
400 

2 200 
1 800 

600 

4 00 
2 200 

400 
8 0 0 
400 

1 400 
4 00 
4 00 

17 800 
400 

400 
1 200 

25 600 
5 800 

400 

2 000 
9 000 
3 000 

400 
— 

1 400 
3 8 0 0 

26 000 
3 200 
1 2 00 
6 200 
1 200 

400 
400 
800 

10 400 
20 400 

600' 
400 

27 000 

17 000 
400 

2 200 
4 0 0 

6 000 

400 
35 400 

268 600 

110 000 
G r e a t B r i t a i n and 
N o r t h e r n I r e l a n d 

U n i t e d R e p u b l i c 400 400 
o f Cameroon 
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Member S t a t e Assessed Paid Balance 

United S t a t e s of America 
Uruguay 
Venezuela 
Yugoslavia 
Za i r e 

Zambia 

S u b - t o t a l 

New Members: 
Qatar 
United Arab 

Emira tes 
United Republic of 

Tanzania 

551 400 
1 200 
6 600 
7 000 

400 

400 

2 000 000 

400 
400 

4 00 

1 

551 
1 
6 
7 

999 

4 00 
200 
600 
000 
4 00 

400 

600 

400-

400 

400 

4 00 

S u b - t o t a l 1 200 8 00 4 00 

TOTAL 2 001 200 2 000 400 800 




